ON - CAMPUS FEE SCHEDULE

CHADRON STATE COLLEGE

PER SEMESTER RATES

2023 -

2024

PER SEMESTER RATES

UNDERGRADUATE/RESIDENT

UNDERGRADUATE/NON-RESIDENT

*EAGLE RATE (see note below)*

STUDENT STUDENT
HEALTH  ACTIVITY  COLLEGE HEALTH  ACTIVITY  COLLEGE

HRS TUITION  FEE* FEE*  SUPPORTFEE TOTAL | [HRS TUITION  FEE* FEE*  SUPPORTFEE  TOTAL
1 192.00 6.45 7.00 65.70  271.15 1 192.00 6.45 7.00 65.70 27115
2 384.00 12.90 14.00 131.40  542.30 2 384.00 12.90 14.00 131.40  542.30
3 576.00 19.35 21.00 19710 813.45 3 576.00 19.35 21.00 19710 813.45
4 768.00 25.80 28.00 262.80 1,084.60 4 768.00 25.80 28.00 262.80 1,084.60
5 960.00 32.25 35.00 328.50 1,355.75 5 960.00 32.25 35.00 328.50 1,355.75
6 1,152.00 38.70 42.00 394.20 1,626.90 6 1,152.00 38.70 42.00 394.20 1,626.90
7 1,344.00 45.15 49.00 459.90 1,898.05 7 1,344.00 45.15 49.00 459.90 1,898.05
8 1,536.00 51.60 56.00 525.60 2,169.20 8 1,536.00 51.60 56.00 525.60 2,169.20
9 1,728.00 58.05 63.00 591.30 2,440.35 9 1,728.00 58.05 63.00 591.30 2,440.35
10  1,920.00 64.50 70.00 657.00 2,711.50 10  1,920.00 64.50 70.00 657.00 2,711.50
1 2,112.00 70.95 77.00 722.70 2,982.65 1 2,112.00 70.95 77.00 722.70 2,982.65
12 2,304.00 77.40 84.00 788.40 3,253.80 12 2,304.00 77.40 84.00 788.40 3,253.80
13 2,496.00 83.85 84.00 854.10 3,517.95 13 2,496.00 83.85 84.00 854.10 3,517.95
14 2,688.00 90.30 84.00 919.80 3,782.10 14 2,688.00 90.30 84.00 919.80 3,782.10
15  2,880.00 96.75 84.00 985.50 4,046.25 15  2,880.00 96.75 84.00 985.50 4,046.25
16  3,072.00 103.20 84.00 1,0561.20 4,310.40 16  3,072.00 103.20 84.00 1,0561.20 4,310.40
17 3,264.00 109.65 84.00 1,116.90 4,574.55 17 3,264.00 109.65 84.00 1,116.90 4,574.55
18  3,456.00 116.10 84.00 1,182.60 4,838.70 18  3,456.00 116.10 84.00 1,182.60 4,838.70
19  3.648.00 122.55 84.00 1,248.30 5,102.85 19 3.648.00 122.55 84.00 1,248.30 5,102.85
20 3,840.00 129.00 84.00 1,314.00 5,367.00 20 3,840.00 129.00 84.00 1,314.00 5,367.00

GRADUATE/RESIDENT GRADUATE/NON-RESIDENT
STUDENT STUDENT
HEALTH  ACTIVITY  COLLEGE HEALTH  ACTIVITY  COLLEGE

HRS TUITION  FEE* FEE**  SUPPORTFEE TOTAL | [HRS TUITION  FEE™ FEE*  SUPPORTFEE  TOTAL
1 240.00 6.45 7.00 65.70  319.15 1 480.00 6.45 7.00 65.70  559.15
2 480.00 12.90 14.00 131.40  638.30 2 960.00 12.90 14.00 131.40 1,118.30
3 720.00 19.35 21.00 19710  957.45 3 1,440.00 19.35 21.00 197.10 1,677.45
4 960.00 25.80 28.00 262.80 1,276.60 4 1,920.00 25.80 28.00 262.80 2,236.60
5 1,200.00 32.25 35.00 328.50 1,595.75 5 2,400.00 32.25 35.00 328.50 2,795.75
6 1,440.00 38.70 42.00 394.20 1,914.90 6 2,880.00 38.70 42.00 394.20 3,354.90
7 1,680.00 45.15 49.00 459.90 2,234.05 7 3,360.00 45.15 49.00 459.90 3,914.05
8 1,920.00 51.60 56.00 525.60 2,553.20 8 3.840.00 51.60 56.00 525.60 4,473.20
9 2,160.00 58.05 63.00 591.30 2,872.35 9 4,320.00 58.05 63.00 591.30 5,032.35
10  2,400.00 64.50 70.00 657.00 3,191.50 10  4,800.00 64.50 70.00 657.00 5,591.50

*EAGLE RATE is for Undergraduate, non-resident, on-site classes (includes the North Platte and Scottsbluff locations)

**Fall, Spring




